
Triathlon Masculino 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4

1 Dyego Januario Maceio 29:27,710 42.36 07:12,910 07:18,020 07:24,190 07:32,590
2 Mcdowell Martins Maceio 29:48,720 0'21.01" 41.86 07:14,990 07:29,190 07:34,520 07:30,020
3 Gustavo Moreno Maceio 29:50,560 0'22.85" 41.82 07:14,020 07:30,240 07:34,850 07:31,440
4 Thiago Pontes 29:51,020 0'23.31" 41.81 07:14,120 07:29,330 07:35,350 07:32,230
5 Alberto Fontan Jr Maceio 29:51,140 0'23.43" 41.81 07:15,470 07:28,050 07:34,570 07:33,050
6 Jose Edson Alves Junior Maceio 29:52,000 0'24.29" 41.79 07:14,240 07:29,510 07:34,070 07:34,190
7 Arthur Wanderley Maceio 29:52,140 0'24.43" 41.78 07:13,470 07:30,040 07:35,200 07:33,430
8 Charlie Brandao Maceio 30:02,300 0'34.60" 41.55 07:15,080 07:28,910 07:35,310 07:43,010
9 Rodrigo Carvalho Maceio 31:05,160 1'37.45" 40.15 07:14,870 07:29,600 07:36,690 08:43,990

DNF Gercino Junior 33.05 07:15,320 08:02,080 13:01,820

Triathlon Feminino 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4

1 Amanda Brito 34:06,910 36.58 08:22,740 08:31,050 08:29,010 08:44,110
2 Izadora Rocha Maceio 34:54,470 0'47.57" 35.75 08:23,420 08:56,840 08:48,680 08:45,540
3 Danielle Padilha Maceio 35:01,750 0'54.85" 35.63 08:30,190 08:53,620 08:48,050 08:49,890
4 Maria Andreia Lopes de Freitas Maceio 35:45,790 1'38.89" 34.90 09:14,470 08:55,860 08:58,270 08:37,190
5 Bruna Monteiro Menezes Maceio 35:51,750 1'44.85" 34.80 08:38,210 08:55,210 09:11,260 09:07,080
6 Julia Brito Maceio 42:00,270 7'53.36" 29.71 10:20,820 10:36,960 10:41,060 10:21,430

DNS Izabella Lima Maceio

Master A1 (30 a 34 anos) 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6 Volta 7 Volta 8

1 Felipe Barbosa Silva Maceio 01:01:23,180 40.66 07:34,180 07:41,420 07:32,160 07:49,470 07:49,470 07:46,030 07:34,690 07:35,740
2 Denison Bispo Girau do Ponciano 01:01:23,480 0'00.30" 40.66 07:35,490 07:41,720 07:30,700 07:49,330 07:49,330 07:46,440 07:34,700 07:35,780
3 Diego Marques Marechal 01:01:23,960 0'00.78" 40.65 07:34,390 07:42,460 07:31,670 07:48,930 07:48,930 07:46,640 07:33,700 07:37,240
4 Michael Lourenco da Silva Maceio 01:05:36,190 4'13.01" 38.05 07:35,680 07:42,470 07:40,020 08:17,870 08:17,870 08:39,390 08:53,670 08:29,200
5 Gustavo Bruno Arapiraca 01:10:03,960 8'40.79" 35.62 07:34,350 07:42,990 07:31,950 09:31,760 09:41,750 08:30,160 09:42,130 09:48,860

DNS Thayro Cavalcante Maceio

Master A2 (35-39 anos) 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6 Volta 7 Volta 8

1 Jan Pierre Beserra da Silva Maceio 01:01:08,960 40.82 07:34,650 07:35,740 07:39,030 07:35,990 07:35,990 07:32,630 07:43,260 07:51,680
2 Jose Elionaldo Girau 01:01:23,530 0'14.56" 40.66 07:35,060 07:41,470 07:32,530 07:48,340 07:48,340 07:46,600 07:33,700 07:37,490
3 Carlos humberto Bezerra junior Maceio 01:01:23,890 0'14.92" 40.65 07:34,870 07:41,470 07:32,100 07:48,770 07:48,770 07:46,090 07:34,800 07:37,010
4 Jose Carlos Braz Junior Maceio 01:01:23,960 0'14.99" 40.65 07:35,310 07:41,850 07:31,600 07:48,670 07:48,670 07:46,430 07:33,350 07:38,090
5 Felipe Matias dos Santos Araujo Maceio 01:01:24,190 0'15.22" 40.65 07:35,410 07:42,070 08:03,510 07:52,740 07:52,670 07:53,000 06:47,490 07:37,300
6 Joao Nunes Santos Silva Arapiraca 01:01:24,890 0'15.92" 40.64 07:34,000 07:42,960 07:31,220 07:48,580 07:48,580 07:46,180 07:34,940 07:38,420
7 Edval Santana Marechal-Deodoro 01:02:44,950 1'35.98" 39.78 07:35,410 07:42,070 08:03,510 07:52,790 07:52,790 07:52,790 07:52,790 07:52,790
8 Edmo Oliveira Oliveira Delmiro-Gouveia 01:07:09,770 6'00.81" 37.16 07:35,260 07:42,160 07:31,720 09:07,680 09:58,190 08:24,920 08:24,920 08:24,920

DNF Paulo Ricardo Maceio 34.03 07:48,760 09:08,480 09:17,180 09:15,590 09:27,270 09:23,030 09:23,650 09:36,800
DNS Caio Cesar C. Branco Branco Maceio

Geral Master A 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6 Volta 7 Volta 8

1 Jan Pierre Beserra da Silva Maceio 01:01:08,960 40.82 07:34,650 07:35,740 07:39,030 07:35,990 07:35,990 07:32,630 07:43,260 07:51,680
2 Felipe Barbosa Silva Maceio 01:01:23,180 0'14.21" 40.66 07:34,180 07:41,420 07:32,160 07:49,470 07:49,470 07:46,030 07:34,690 07:35,740
3 Denison Bispo Girau do Ponciano 01:01:23,480 0'14.51" 40.66 07:35,490 07:41,720 07:30,700 07:49,330 07:49,330 07:46,440 07:34,700 07:35,780
4 Jose Elionaldo Girau 01:01:23,530 0'14.56" 40.66 07:35,060 07:41,470 07:32,530 07:48,340 07:48,340 07:46,600 07:33,700 07:37,490
5 Carlos humberto Bezerra junior Maceio 01:01:23,890 0'14.92" 40.65 07:34,870 07:41,470 07:32,100 07:48,770 07:48,770 07:46,090 07:34,800 07:37,010
6 Diego Marques Marechal 01:01:23,960 0'14.99" 40.65 07:34,390 07:42,460 07:31,670 07:48,930 07:48,930 07:46,640 07:33,700 07:37,240
7 Jose Carlos Braz Junior Maceio 01:01:23,960 0'14.99" 40.65 07:35,310 07:41,850 07:31,600 07:48,670 07:48,670 07:46,430 07:33,350 07:38,090
8 Felipe Matias dos Santos Araujo Maceio 01:01:24,190 0'15.22" 40.65 07:35,410 07:42,070 08:03,510 07:52,740 07:52,670 07:53,000 06:47,490 07:37,300
9 Joao Nunes Santos Silva Arapiraca 01:01:24,890 0'15.92" 40.64 07:34,000 07:42,960 07:31,220 07:48,580 07:48,580 07:46,180 07:34,940 07:38,420

10 Edval Santana Marechal-Deodoro 01:02:44,950 1'35.98" 39.78 07:35,410 07:42,070 08:03,510 07:52,790 07:52,790 07:52,790 07:52,790 07:52,790
11 Michael Lourenco da Silva Maceio 01:05:36,190 4'27.22" 38.05 07:35,680 07:42,470 07:40,020 08:17,870 08:17,870 08:39,390 08:53,670 08:29,200
12 Edmo Oliveira Oliveira Delmiro-Gouveia 01:07:09,770 6'00.81" 37.16 07:35,260 07:42,160 07:31,720 09:07,680 09:58,190 08:24,920 08:24,920 08:24,920
13 Gustavo Bruno Arapiraca 01:10:03,960 8'55.00" 35.62 07:34,350 07:42,990 07:31,950 09:31,760 09:41,750 08:30,160 09:42,130 09:48,860

DNF Paulo Ricardo Maceio 34.03 07:48,760 09:08,480 09:17,180 09:15,590 09:27,270 09:23,030 09:23,650 09:36,800
DNS Thayro Cavalcante Maceio
DNS Caio Cesar C. Branco Branco Maceio

Master B1 (40-44 anos) 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6 Volta 7 Volta 8

1 Jailson Silva Aracaju 01:02:30,320 39.93 07:48,410 08:02,660 07:36,700 07:28,740 08:13,130 08:08,840 07:41,370 07:30,470
2 Darlan Wan da Silva Arapiraca 01:02:32,510 0'02.20" 39.91 07:46,360 08:05,780 07:44,640 07:17,880 08:13,230 08:03,340 07:48,170 07:33,110
3 Thiago de Souza Maceio 01:02:33,800 0'03.49" 39.90 07:48,480 08:05,030 07:46,190 07:17,210 08:13,960 08:08,020 07:40,610 07:34,300
4 NILTON DO NACIMENTO SOARES Aracaju 01:02:37,740 0'07.43" 39.85 07:47,690 08:04,900 07:45,930 07:13,230 08:18,160 08:09,560 07:51,260 07:27,010
5 Lucas Mimoso Aracaju 01:02:37,990 0'07.68" 39.85 07:47,530 08:04,330 07:45,260 07:14,810 08:17,300 08:09,490 07:51,470 07:27,800
6 Reul Beserra Arapiraca 01:02:38,110 0'07.79" 39.85 07:45,170 08:06,580 07:44,670 07:19,350 08:14,720 08:05,880 07:52,690 07:29,040
7 Jose Edson da Silva Maceio 01:02:38,160 0'07.84" 39.85 07:45,380 08:07,070 07:44,970 07:14,100 08:18,030 08:06,670 07:54,730 07:27,200
8 Diego Guimaraes da Silva Maceio 01:02:39,370 0'09.06" 39.84 07:45,460 08:05,870 07:45,310 07:18,670 08:13,880 08:09,890 07:51,330 07:28,970
9 Marcos de Castro Maceio 01:02:39,980 0'09.66" 39.83 07:46,960 08:05,020 07:45,440 07:18,560 08:12,800 08:08,550 07:51,170 07:31,470

10 Alysson De Oliveira soares Aracaju 01:02:40,220 0'09.91" 39.83 07:46,210 08:07,110 07:45,570 07:10,790 08:18,490 08:08,890 07:52,960 07:30,190
11 Jose Cicero Dos Santos Santino Coruripe 01:02:40,230 0'09.92" 39.83 07:45,990 08:05,730 07:44,550 07:19,210 08:12,940 08:08,520 07:52,220 07:31,060
12 Jose Alberto de sousa Alberto Maceio 01:02:40,270 0'09.96" 39.83 07:46,720 08:06,260 07:46,480 07:16,530 08:13,910 08:07,650 07:53,550 07:29,170
13 Kenned Mitomari Maceio 01:02:40,710 0'10.40" 39.82 07:46,060 08:04,870 07:46,830 07:17,190 08:12,440 08:10,550 07:52,230 07:30,530
14 Raul Santana Neto Maceio 01:02:45,530 0'15.21" 39.77 07:45,740 08:05,900 07:44,660 07:14,590 08:18,040 08:08,730 07:52,760 07:35,110
15 Thiago Doria Maceio 01:02:58,610 0'28.30" 39.63 07:45,650 08:05,630 07:46,360 07:17,500 08:12,180 08:08,690 07:53,570 07:49,040
16 Jose Roberto Leite da silva Jota Rio Largo 01:03:01,520 0'31.20" 39.60 07:47,430 08:03,950 07:46,600 07:18,680 08:12,010 08:10,780 07:51,020 07:51,050

Master B2 (45-49 anos) 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6 Volta 7 Volta 8

1 Fabio Rocha da Silva Maceio 01:02:36,350 39.87 07:41,740 08:11,210 07:46,310 07:10,550 08:18,460 08:07,510 07:54,100 07:26,460
2 Marcio Fidelix Maceio 01:02:36,650 0'00.30" 39.87 07:44,010 08:08,070 07:46,850 07:12,480 08:18,940 08:05,270 07:54,160 07:26,880
3 Flavio Dos santos Campo Grande 01:02:38,550 0'02.20" 39.85 07:47,790 08:04,900 07:45,970 07:16,960 08:14,010 08:09,570 07:52,180 07:27,170
4 Cristyan Souza Santos Maceio 01:02:38,760 0'02.42" 39.84 07:44,030 08:08,520 07:30,960 07:28,520 08:16,880 08:07,560 07:53,510 07:28,790
5 Luciano Borba Maceio 01:02:40,400 0'04.06" 39.83 07:47,330 08:05,400 07:45,360 07:18,120 08:13,570 08:09,070 07:50,060 07:31,490
6 Marcelo Alvarez Maceio 01:02:40,890 0'04.54" 39.82 07:48,190 08:03,360 07:46,890 07:18,450 08:11,550 08:09,920 07:50,330 07:32,210
7 Goncalo Dorea Maceio 01:02:40,950 0'04.61" 39.82 07:48,040 08:05,130 07:45,970 07:17,820 08:13,070 08:09,250 07:51,540 07:30,130
8 Tony Freitas Arapiraca 01:02:41,810 0'05.47" 39.81 07:48,200 08:05,470 07:46,330 07:17,330 08:13,610 08:08,730 07:51,900 07:30,220
9 Moriley Almeida Maceio 01:02:43,450 0'07.11" 39.79 07:47,180 08:04,990 07:45,820 07:17,740 08:11,770 08:09,910 07:52,900 07:33,150

10 MAX DA SILVA Uniao dos Palmares 01:02:48,000 0'11.66" 39.75 07:48,140 08:04,850 07:42,890 07:20,480 08:11,600 08:11,940 07:51,170 07:36,940
11 JOSE ADELITO DE LIMA FILHO Lima Satuba 01:13:41,560 11'05.22" 33.87 07:47,630 08:04,580 07:46,070 09:20,200 09:58,770 09:55,550 10:05,670 10:43,090
12 Jamerson Ferreira da Silva Maceio 01:19:15,740 16'45.43" 31.49 08:15,090 09:39,160 09:53,500 09:57,120 09:48,400 09:42,190 10:44,030 11:16,260

Geral Master B 

RESULTADO OFICIAL



Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6 Volta 7 Volta 8
1 Jailson Silva Aracaju 01:02:30,320 39.93 07:48,410 08:02,660 07:36,700 07:28,740 08:13,130 08:08,840 07:41,370 07:30,470
2 Darlan Wan da Silva Arapiraca 01:02:32,510 0'02.20" 39.91 07:46,360 08:05,780 07:44,640 07:17,880 08:13,230 08:03,340 07:48,170 07:33,110
3 Thiago de Souza Maceio 01:02:33,800 0'03.49" 39.90 07:48,480 08:05,030 07:46,190 07:17,210 08:13,960 08:08,020 07:40,610 07:34,300
4 Fabio Rocha da Silva Maceio 01:02:36,350 0'06.03" 39.87 07:41,740 08:11,210 07:46,310 07:10,550 08:18,460 08:07,510 07:54,100 07:26,460
5 Marcio Fidelix Maceio 01:02:36,650 0'06.33" 39.87 07:44,010 08:08,070 07:46,850 07:12,480 08:18,940 08:05,270 07:54,160 07:26,880
6 NILTON DO NACIMENTO SOARES Aracaju 01:02:37,740 0'07.43" 39.85 07:47,690 08:04,900 07:45,930 07:13,230 08:18,160 08:09,560 07:51,260 07:27,010
7 Lucas Mimoso Aracaju 01:02:37,990 0'07.68" 39.85 07:47,530 08:04,330 07:45,260 07:14,810 08:17,300 08:09,490 07:51,470 07:27,800
8 Reul Beserra Arapiraca 01:02:38,110 0'07.79" 39.85 07:45,170 08:06,580 07:44,670 07:19,350 08:14,720 08:05,880 07:52,690 07:29,040
9 Jose Edson da Silva Maceio 01:02:38,160 0'07.84" 39.85 07:45,380 08:07,070 07:44,970 07:14,100 08:18,030 08:06,670 07:54,730 07:27,200

10 Flavio Dos santos Campo Grande 01:02:38,550 0'08.23" 39.85 07:47,790 08:04,900 07:45,970 07:16,960 08:14,010 08:09,570 07:52,180 07:27,170
11 Cristyan Souza Santos Maceio 01:02:38,760 0'08.45" 39.84 07:44,030 08:08,520 07:30,960 07:28,520 08:16,880 08:07,560 07:53,510 07:28,790
12 Diego Guimaraes da Silva Maceio 01:02:39,370 0'09.06" 39.84 07:45,460 08:05,870 07:45,310 07:18,670 08:13,880 08:09,890 07:51,330 07:28,970
13 Marcos de Castro Maceio 01:02:39,980 0'09.66" 39.83 07:46,960 08:05,020 07:45,440 07:18,560 08:12,800 08:08,550 07:51,170 07:31,470
14 Alysson De Oliveira soares Aracaju 01:02:40,220 0'09.91" 39.83 07:46,210 08:07,110 07:45,570 07:10,790 08:18,490 08:08,890 07:52,960 07:30,190
15 Jose Cicero Dos Santos Santino Coruripe 01:02:40,230 0'09.91" 39.83 07:45,990 08:05,730 07:44,550 07:19,210 08:12,940 08:08,520 07:52,220 07:31,060
16 Jose Alberto de sousa Alberto Maceio 01:02:40,270 0'09.96" 39.83 07:46,720 08:06,260 07:46,480 07:16,530 08:13,910 08:07,650 07:53,550 07:29,170
17 Luciano Borba Maceio 01:02:40,400 0'10.09" 39.83 07:47,330 08:05,400 07:45,360 07:18,120 08:13,570 08:09,070 07:50,060 07:31,490
18 Kenned Mitomari Maceio 01:02:40,710 0'10.40" 39.82 07:46,060 08:04,870 07:46,830 07:17,190 08:12,440 08:10,550 07:52,230 07:30,530
19 Marcelo Alvarez Maceio 01:02:40,890 0'10.57" 39.82 07:48,190 08:03,360 07:46,890 07:18,450 08:11,550 08:09,920 07:50,330 07:32,210
20 Goncalo Dorea Maceio 01:02:40,950 0'10.64" 39.82 07:48,040 08:05,130 07:45,970 07:17,820 08:13,070 08:09,250 07:51,540 07:30,130
21 Tony Freitas Arapiraca 01:02:41,810 0'11.50" 39.81 07:48,200 08:05,470 07:46,330 07:17,330 08:13,610 08:08,730 07:51,900 07:30,220
22 Moriley Almeida Maceio 01:02:43,450 0'13.14" 39.79 07:47,180 08:04,990 07:45,820 07:17,740 08:11,770 08:09,910 07:52,900 07:33,150
23 Raul Santana Neto Maceio 01:02:45,530 0'15.21" 39.77 07:45,740 08:05,900 07:44,660 07:14,590 08:18,040 08:08,730 07:52,760 07:35,110
24 MAX DA SILVA Uniao dos Palmares 01:02:48,000 0'17.69" 39.75 07:48,140 08:04,850 07:42,890 07:20,480 08:11,600 08:11,940 07:51,170 07:36,940
25 Thiago Doria Maceio 01:02:58,610 0'28.30" 39.63 07:45,650 08:05,630 07:46,360 07:17,500 08:12,180 08:08,690 07:53,570 07:49,040
26 Jose Roberto Leite da silva Jota Rio Largo 01:03:01,520 0'31.20" 39.60 07:47,430 08:03,950 07:46,600 07:18,680 08:12,010 08:10,780 07:51,020 07:51,050
27 JOSE ADELITO DE LIMA FILHO Lima Satuba 01:13:41,560 11'11.25" 33.87 07:47,630 08:04,580 07:46,070 09:20,200 09:58,770 09:55,550 10:05,670 10:43,090
28 Jamerson Ferreira da Silva Maceio 01:19:15,740 16'45.43" 31.49 08:15,090 09:39,160 09:53,500 09:57,120 09:48,400 09:42,190 10:44,030 11:16,260

Master C 1 (50-54 anos) 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6 Volta 7

1 Claudicio Alves Arapiraca 56:36,270 38.58 08:19,670 08:33,690 07:26,230 08:04,020 07:58,550 08:07,810 08:06,310
2 Erisvaldo Lins da Silva Arapiraca 56:40,220 0'03.96" 38.54 08:14,130 08:39,410 07:26,300 08:03,800 07:58,620 08:08,020 08:09,940
3 Jose Carlos da Silva Maceio 57:08,770 0'32.51" 38.22 08:14,490 08:37,770 07:47,790 08:04,310 08:03,490 08:12,680 08:08,240
4 Luis Fabiano Siqueira Lopes Maceio 57:09,980 0'33.71" 38.20 08:14,490 08:38,730 07:47,300 08:05,530 08:03,620 08:11,830 08:08,480
5 Jose Carlos Bezerra da Silva Coruripe 57:10,480 0'34.22" 38.20 08:14,290 08:38,300 07:48,520 08:03,400 08:03,470 08:12,050 08:10,460
6 Helio Vieira Maceio 57:11,510 0'35.24" 38.19 08:18,970 08:34,440 07:47,860 08:03,850 08:02,590 08:11,670 08:12,130
7 Eric Lessa Maceio 57:11,960 0'35.70" 38.18 08:19,780 08:31,450 07:50,180 08:04,330 08:03,180 08:11,530 08:11,520
8 Edvaldo Costa da Silva Maceio 57:13,180 0'36.91" 38.17 08:19,510 08:32,980 07:48,900 08:05,150 08:02,910 08:12,990 08:10,750
9 SANDRO MOURA Aracaju 57:13,370 0'37.11" 38.17 08:20,150 08:32,820 07:47,870 08:04,770 08:03,370 08:11,450 08:12,950

10 Elionai Dias Soares Maceio 57:14,370 0'38.10" 38.16 08:20,300 08:32,380 07:48,670 08:03,120 08:04,060 08:10,930 08:14,910
11 Benedito Firmino da Siva Arapiraca 57:21,500 0'45.24" 38.08 08:03,240 08:10,800 08:07,780 08:13,690 08:11,140 08:15,740 08:19,110
12 Ivanildo Cruz Arapiraca 57:23,040 0'46.78" 38.06 08:19,610 08:32,230 07:49,110 08:04,700 08:02,960 08:11,590 08:22,840
13 EDMILSON DOS ANJOS MALAQUIAS Arapiraca 58:54,650 2'18.38" 37.07 08:19,380 08:32,050 07:49,170 08:04,930 08:02,400 08:12,190 09:54,520

Master C2 (55-59 anos) 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6 Volta 7

1 Jose Estevam da Silva Maceio 00:57:10,490 38.20 08:20,240 08:32,780 07:48,360 08:03,600 08:04,440 08:11,490 08:09,570
2 Jonatan Lima de Souza Souza Aracaju 00:57:12,060 0'01.58" 38.18 08:18,510 08:28,020 07:54,810 08:04,320 08:02,740 08:09,100 08:14,550
3 Jose Agnaldo Silva Maceio 00:57:12,330 0'01.85" 38.18 08:20,020 08:31,970 07:49,130 08:04,860 08:02,990 08:12,890 08:10,470
4 Genivaldo Miguel dos Santos Maceio 00:57:12,980 0'02.49" 38.17 08:20,930 08:31,670 07:49,230 08:04,530 08:03,210 08:11,730 08:11,680
5 Gercino Junior 01:03:13,270 6'02.78" 34.55 08:29,470 08:46,100 09:15,400 09:15,480 09:15,950 08:55,470 09:15,400
6 Jose Rogerio Correria Vilar Maceio 01:03:32,260 6'21.77" 34.37 08:19,170 08:33,520 08:14,690 10:01,100 09:52,550 08:14,510 10:16,710
7 Ivacy de Melo Ferreira Maceio 01:07:25,680 10'15.20" 32.39 08:46,030 09:48,460 09:16,540 08:28,760 10:23,660 10:11,030 10:31,200
8 Fernando Feijo Maceio 01:11:12,030 14'01.55" 30.67 08:52,040 09:42,210 09:17,370 09:26,780 11:04,520 10:45,560 12:03,540

DNS Edinei Bispo dos Santos Bispo dos Santos Aracaju

Geral Master C 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6 Volta 7

1 Claudicio Alves Arapiraca 00:56:36,270 38.58 08:19,670 08:33,690 07:26,230 08:04,020 07:58,550 08:07,810 08:06,310
2 Erisvaldo Lins da Silva Arapiraca 00:56:40,220 0'03.96" 38.54 08:14,130 08:39,410 07:26,300 08:03,800 07:58,620 08:08,020 08:09,940
3 Jose Carlos da Silva Maceio 00:57:08,770 0'32.51" 38.22 08:14,490 08:37,770 07:47,790 08:04,310 08:03,490 08:12,680 08:08,240
4 Luis Fabiano Siqueira Lopes Maceio 00:57:09,980 0'33.71" 38.20 08:14,490 08:38,730 07:47,300 08:05,530 08:03,620 08:11,830 08:08,480
5 Jose Carlos Bezerra da Silva Coruripe 00:57:10,480 0'34.22" 38.20 08:14,290 08:38,300 07:48,520 08:03,400 08:03,470 08:12,050 08:10,460
6 Jose Estevam da Silva Maceio 00:57:10,490 0'34.22" 38.20 08:20,240 08:32,780 07:48,360 08:03,600 08:04,440 08:11,490 08:09,570
7 Helio Vieira Maceio 00:57:11,510 0'35.24" 38.19 08:18,970 08:34,440 07:47,860 08:03,850 08:02,590 08:11,670 08:12,130
8 Eric Lessa Maceio 00:57:11,960 0'35.70" 38.18 08:19,780 08:31,450 07:50,180 08:04,330 08:03,180 08:11,530 08:11,520
9 Jonatan Lima de Souza Souza Aracaju 00:57:12,060 0'35.80" 38.18 08:18,510 08:28,020 07:54,810 08:04,320 08:02,740 08:09,100 08:14,550

10 Jose Agnaldo Silva Maceio 00:57:12,330 0'36.07" 38.18 08:20,020 08:31,970 07:49,130 08:04,860 08:02,990 08:12,890 08:10,470
11 Genivaldo Miguel dos Santos Maceio 00:57:12,980 0'36.71" 38.17 08:20,930 08:31,670 07:49,230 08:04,530 08:03,210 08:11,730 08:11,680
12 Edvaldo Costa da Silva Maceio 00:57:13,180 0'36.91" 38.17 08:19,510 08:32,980 07:48,900 08:05,150 08:02,910 08:12,990 08:10,750
13 SANDRO MOURA Aracaju 00:57:13,370 0'37.11" 38.17 08:20,150 08:32,820 07:47,870 08:04,770 08:03,370 08:11,450 08:12,950
14 Elionai Dias Soares Maceio 00:57:14,370 0'38.10" 38.16 08:20,300 08:32,380 07:48,670 08:03,120 08:04,060 08:10,930 08:14,910
15 Benedito Firmino da Siva Arapiraca 00:57:21,500 0'45.24" 38.08 08:03,240 08:10,800 08:07,780 08:13,690 08:11,140 08:15,740 08:19,110
16 Ivanildo Cruz Arapiraca 00:57:23,040 0'46.78" 38.06 08:19,610 08:32,230 07:49,110 08:04,700 08:02,960 08:11,590 08:22,840
17 EDMILSON DOS ANJOS MALAQUIAS Arapiraca 00:58:54,650 2'18.38" 37.07 08:19,380 08:32,050 07:49,170 08:04,930 08:02,400 08:12,190 09:54,520
18 Jose Rogerio Correria Vilar Maceio 01:03:32,260 6'55.99" 34.37 08:19,170 08:33,520 08:14,690 10:01,100 09:52,550 08:14,510 10:16,710
19 Ivacy de Melo Ferreira Maceio 01:07:25,680 10'49.42" 32.39 08:46,030 09:48,460 09:16,540 08:28,760 10:23,660 10:11,030 10:31,200
20 Fernando Feijo Maceio 01:11:12,030 14'35.77" 30.67 08:52,040 09:42,210 09:17,370 09:26,780 11:04,520 10:45,560 12:03,540

DNS Edinei Bispo dos Santos Bispo dos Santos Aracaju

Master D 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4

1 Joanes silva Santos Aracaju 00:54:13,720 34.52 08:59,980 09:25,300 09:14,110 09:32,540 08:43,580 08:18,220
2 Elpidio Enoque de Araujo Araujo Arapiraca 00:54:30,050 0'16.32" 34.35 09:00,290 09:24,930 09:14,400 09:31,890 08:44,360 08:34,180
3 Roberto Correia de Albuquerque Correia Maceio 00:58:10,930 3'57.21" 32.17 09:38,840 09:31,000 09:38,010 09:43,250 10:01,890 09:37,950
4 George Barbosa Maceio 01:01:39,680 7'25.96" 30.36 10:03,630 10:50,120 10:50,110 10:19,320 09:01,790 10:34,710
5 Jose Marconi Silva Maceio 01:06:58,510 12'44.79" 27.95 10:03,150 10:49,680 10:50,160 11:01,480 11:34,320 12:39,710

Open 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6

1 Ramoniel Ferreira Girau do Ponciano 50:10,660 37.02 08:02,360 08:06,110 08:43,890 08:22,840 08:46,210 08:09,240
2 Chrystiano Freitas Maceio 50:10,950 0'00.30" 37.02 08:03,740 08:08,470 08:39,240 08:23,990 08:46,930 08:08,580
3 Adauto Angelo Maceio 50:13,120 0'02.47" 36.99 08:02,610 08:07,910 08:40,370 08:24,800 08:45,480 08:11,960
4 Nailton Miranda Palmeira dos Indios 50:13,230 0'02.57" 36.99 08:02,880 08:05,950 08:42,290 08:25,680 08:45,200 08:11,220
5 Tony Farias Marechal Deodoro 50:13,380 0'02.72" 36.99 08:02,390 08:09,030 08:38,830 08:25,270 08:45,490 08:12,380
6 Marciel Da Conceicao Girau do Ponciano 50:13,460 0'02.80" 36.99 08:01,330 08:10,450 08:40,000 08:23,370 08:47,380 08:10,930
7 Felipe Caldas Maceio 50:14,220 0'03.57" 36.98 08:00,450 08:09,400 08:39,610 08:27,070 08:44,500 08:13,190
8 Marlus Costa Arapiraca 50:15,480 0'04.83" 36.96 08:00,940 08:08,760 08:39,830 08:27,490 08:43,580 08:14,890
9 Denis Vanderlei da Silva Vanderlei Arapiraca 50:16,050 0'05.40" 36.95 08:00,680 08:08,740 08:40,110 08:27,220 08:44,080 08:15,230

10 Jonathan Correia de Barros Maceio 50:16,470 0'05.81" 36.95 08:00,640 08:10,680 08:39,090 08:26,830 08:44,260 08:14,970
11 ADYEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA Maceio 50:20,190 0'09.54" 36.90 08:03,340 08:09,270 08:38,880 08:26,930 08:44,000 08:17,770
12 Pedro Henrique Monteiro Chagas Teodozio Teodozio Arapiraca 50:21,190 0'10.54" 36.89 08:00,940 08:08,810 08:40,220 08:26,870 08:43,160 08:21,190
13 Gabriel Rodrigues da Silva Xanchao Coruripe 50:27,550 0'16.90" 36.81 08:01,020 08:11,280 08:38,320 08:27,730 08:41,490 08:27,710
14 Jose jhon Fredy Agudelo ospina Maceio 50:33,110 0'22.45" 36.75 08:01,950 08:09,420 08:40,000 08:24,010 08:45,730 08:32,000
15 Jose Thiago Ribeiro Arapiraca 51:04,630 0'53.97" 36.37 08:01,840 08:08,490 08:39,080 08:28,430 08:44,270 09:02,520
16 IGOR DIEGUES Maceio 52:55,820 2'45.16" 35.10 08:01,710 08:08,690 08:39,670 08:27,310 08:43,110 10:55,330

DNF Fabio Rodrigues Arapiraca 33.38 08:01,090 08:10,000 14:29,100 06:05,240 13:13,330 05:40,190
DNF Gibelson Nascimento calu Maribondo 37.20 08:02,300 08:08,430 08:39,500 08:27,070
DNF Jose Junior Junior Arapiraca 37.35 08:01,930 08:09,320 08:40,820
DNS Bruno Ferro Maceio



Junior 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6

1 Carlos Henrique Campo Grande 50:16,050 37.24 08:01,540 08:07,840 08:41,380 08:25,460 08:45,270 08:14,550
2 Nycollas Rafael Girau do Ponciano 54:31,060 4'15.01" 34.34 08:02,570 08:09,110 08:40,520 11:24,820 09:10,520 09:03,520

DNS Thiago Chroniaris Maceio

Elite Feminino 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6

1 Mayara Ketlly Silva dos Santos Ketlly Estrela de Alagoas 00:50:18,280 37.21 08:02,940 08:08,860 08:38,690 08:27,100 08:44,360 08:16,340
2 Josy Moreno Maceio 00:50:21,510 0'03.23" 37.17 08:03,360 08:07,590 08:40,430 08:26,200 08:44,510 08:19,410
3 Lila Thayna Coruripe 01:00:52,400 10'34.13" 30.75 09:00,080 10:09,800 10:32,590 09:36,080 10:49,410 10:44,450
4 Camila Luz Maceio 01:07:04,520 16'46.24" 27.91 09:56,990 10:56,810 10:42,840 10:58,700 12:22,670 12:06,500

DNS Amanda Brito Maceio

Super Elite Masculino 
Pos Nome Cidade Trmpo Gap km/h Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6 Volta 7 Volta 8 Volta 9 Volta 10

1 Alysson Moura Aracaju 01:15:36,050 41.27 07:32,420 07:05,830 07:39,490 07:23,190 07:37,580 07:50,680 07:37,400 07:39,530 07:38,260 07:31,670
2 Reul Beserra 01:15:36,350 0'00.29" 41.27 07:31,770 07:22,860 07:23,020 07:48,670 07:34,020 07:29,430 07:36,070 07:40,640 07:38,080 07:31,810
3 GUSTAVO CRAVEIRO Maceio 01:15:36,590 0'00.54" 41.26 07:32,030 07:23,350 07:21,460 07:48,450 07:40,840 07:24,070 07:36,270 07:39,370 07:39,370 07:31,390
4 Vinicius Rafael Arapiraca 01:15:36,600 0'00.54" 41.26 07:30,160 07:26,780 07:21,090 07:47,510 07:39,340 07:24,550 07:36,480 07:40,280 07:38,780 07:31,640
5 Jose Carlos Braz Junior 01:15:36,980 0'00.93" 41.26 07:32,520 07:16,750 07:28,060 07:46,930 07:35,660 07:29,630 07:36,730 07:40,540 07:38,060 07:32,100
6 Hugo Lessa Aracaju 01:15:41,770 0'05.72" 41.22 07:32,230 07:25,840 07:20,870 07:47,940 07:34,090 07:28,090 07:36,700 07:39,730 07:39,840 07:36,450
7 Carlos Henrique Ferreira de Sousa Arapiraca 01:17:53,160 2'17.10" 40.06 07:32,280 07:06,200 07:38,530 07:46,030 07:41,480 07:49,910 07:52,960 08:25,170 08:06,530 07:54,080
8 NILTON DO NACIMENTO SOARES Aracaju 01:17:53,390 2'17.34" 40.06 07:33,460 07:22,410 07:22,580 07:47,720 07:39,660 07:54,480 08:05,660 08:04,830 08:07,310 07:55,270
9 Jailson Silva 01:17:53,530 2'17.48" 40.06 07:33,350 07:23,850 07:21,720 07:45,410 07:42,010 07:54,220 07:46,910 08:21,880 08:06,940 07:57,240

10 Jose Elionaldo 01:17:53,540 2'17.48" 40.06 07:31,500 07:25,250 07:21,980 07:47,170 07:37,640 07:57,310 08:05,240 08:04,280 08:07,950 07:55,230
11 Fabio Rocha da Silva 01:17:54,480 2'18.43" 40.05 07:32,390 07:25,080 07:18,350 07:49,220 07:40,230 07:49,810 08:09,060 08:04,350 08:10,890 07:55,110
12 Cristyan Souza Santos 01:17:55,790 2'19.74" 40.04 07:31,030 07:23,490 07:23,390 07:47,940 07:38,230 07:54,810 08:06,570 08:03,790 08:07,730 07:58,810
13 Marcos de Castro 01:17:55,800 2'19.74" 40.04 07:31,030 07:23,490 07:23,390 07:47,940 07:38,230 07:54,810 08:06,570 08:03,790 08:07,730 07:58,810
14 Raul Santana Neto 01:17:55,920 2'19.86" 40.03 07:33,670 07:23,200 07:20,710 07:47,590 07:34,720 08:00,910 08:04,570 08:04,480 08:08,530 07:57,540
15 Thiago Doria 01:17:55,920 2'19.87" 40.03 07:33,030 07:23,430 07:21,300 07:47,820 07:38,760 07:55,120 08:05,910 08:03,970 08:08,110 07:58,480
16 Alysson De Oliveira soares Aracaju 01:17:56,470 2'20.42" 40.03 07:33,660 07:23,770 07:20,620 07:48,630 07:40,160 07:52,820 08:06,750 08:04,930 08:06,360 07:58,770
17 Denison Bispo 01:17:56,790 2'20.74" 40.03 07:32,790 07:23,700 07:14,330 07:55,150 07:40,380 07:54,110 08:06,020 08:04,530 08:07,480 07:58,300
18 Diego Guimaraes da Silva 01:17:57,320 2'21.27" 40.02 07:33,340 07:23,610 07:19,750 07:48,630 07:40,210 07:53,830 08:05,700 08:05,520 08:07,880 07:58,860
19 Wigue MANRRIK FERREIRA DOS SANTOS Campo Grande 01:17:57,490 2'21.43" 40.02 07:29,790 07:08,760 07:38,870 07:47,490 07:40,610 07:49,860 08:09,150 08:04,430 08:07,560 08:00,980
20 Saulo Elicio Aracaju 01:17:58,550 2'22.50" 40.01 07:33,710 07:23,390 07:21,570 07:47,240 07:40,580 07:53,250 08:04,250 08:04,800 08:09,130 08:00,620
21 Breno Ribeiro Maceio 01:17:59,060 2'23.00" 40.01 07:29,530 07:26,820 07:19,280 07:49,460 07:40,810 07:51,910 08:07,090 08:04,110 08:07,920 08:02,130
22 Edeilson Costa de Azevedo Filho Coruripe 01:17:59,370 2'23.31" 40.01 07:31,490 07:25,050 07:19,430 07:49,540 07:38,900 07:54,840 08:08,100 08:04,380 08:08,090 07:59,560
23 Diego Marques 01:17:59,540 2'23.48" 40.00 07:30,830 07:24,940 07:21,700 07:48,660 07:38,590 07:54,650 08:05,890 08:02,750 08:08,440 08:03,090
24 Alex Moura Aracaju 01:18:03,220 2'27.17" 39.97 07:32,530 07:22,320 07:23,460 07:46,700 07:40,130 07:54,530 08:03,830 08:04,210 08:09,460 08:06,040
25 Marcio Fidelix 01:18:12,440 2'36.39" 39.89 07:31,880 07:24,030 07:20,620 07:48,470 07:38,520 07:51,440 08:08,810 08:04,110 08:11,160 08:13,400
26 Thiago de Souza 01:18:14,020 2'37.97" 39.88 07:30,420 07:27,330 07:20,230 07:47,740 07:40,310 07:54,410 08:06,470 08:04,990 08:07,460 08:14,660
27 Flavio Henrique dos Santos Silva Palmeira dos Indios 01:18:16,220 2'40.17" 39.86 07:30,200 07:27,270 07:20,740 07:46,660 07:40,070 07:54,220 08:06,670 08:02,480 08:08,200 08:19,710
28 Jose Edson da Silva 01:18:33,040 2'56.99" 39.72 07:33,130 07:23,610 07:20,540 07:48,910 07:33,820 08:00,150 08:03,160 08:04,180 08:08,650 08:36,900
29 Felipe Barbosa Silva 01:18:55,650 3'19.60" 39.53 07:29,200 07:09,250 07:32,620 07:53,070 07:39,320 07:54,590 08:08,550 08:05,460 08:07,390 08:56,210
30 Aldair Araujo Coruripe 01:28:08,270 12'32.22" 35.40 08:53,010 09:05,510 09:26,710 09:13,770 09:01,850 08:06,440 08:05,000 08:07,760 08:22,140 09:46,080

DNF Weilher Rocha Arapiraca 42.80 07:32,130 07:24,140 07:20,620 07:24,130 07:37,720 07:51,100 07:36,910 07:39,400 05:10,420
DNF Jan Pierre Beserra da Silva 40.11 07:32,670 07:23,630 07:21,670 07:47,650 07:34,070 08:00,340 08:07,660 08:04,320 08:07,940
DNF John Welley Maceio 39.75 07:25,800 07:29,050 07:21,170 07:48,740 07:52,560 09:08,220
DNF Carlos humberto Bezerra junior 41.92 07:31,200 07:24,620 07:24,020
DNF Moriley Almeida 41.72 07:30,390 07:27,070


